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Название
объединения Педагог Понедельник Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница Помещение

Настольный
теннис

Магомедов
Ю.Д.

14:00-14:40
14:45-15:25

14:00-14:40
14:45-15:25

14:00-14:40
14:45-15:25 11:15-11:55 1]

1]
1:15-
1:55 Коридор

Шашки Магомелов
Ю.Д. 14:45-15:25 14:45-

15:25 Класс


